
AGRIBON EARLY BUY SPECIALAGRIBON EARLY BUY SPECIAL

Agribon rowcovers have all the qualities of other brands, but have
double-bonded seams for strength and are more affordable. In addi-
tion, Agribon offers a 1-Year Limited Warranty against premature
UV breakdown. Agribon rowcovers increase yields, prolong
seasons, protect against frost, speed up germination, minimize
wind damage, conserve soil moisture, deter insects and birds, and
protect against extreme temperature.

Otherwise, FOB Grass Valley, California.** We ship via UPS
Ground unless the roll(s) must ship via truck because of size consid-
eration.  We can ship via truck to most of California in one to two
days from $40.00 and up.  When placing your “Early Buy” order,
please make sure use the part numbers shown on charts in order to
receive these special prices.

HIGH QUALITY AGRIBON ROWCOVERS

FREE FREIGHT FOR ORDERS OVER $10,000

N/A
N/A
$14
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$12
$12
$12
$12

$10.95
$29.95
$59.95

$109.00
$199.00

$89.95
$159.00
$199.00
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Part # Ships Via

UPS
UPS
UPS
UPS
UPS
UPS
UPS
UPS

Truck
Truck
Truck
Truck
Truck

Width x Length

83” x 50’
83” x 250’
83” x 500’
83” x 1000’
83” x 2000’
10’ x 500’
10’ x 1000’
14’ x 1000’
20’ x 1000’
30’ x 1000’
35’ x 1000’
45’ x 1000’
50’ x 1000’

SER1002
SER1005
SER1010
SER1015S
SER1020S
SER1025S
SER1030S
SER1035S
SER1040S
SER1045S
SER1050S
SER1055S
SER1060S

Weight

3 lb
11 lb
20 lb
38 lb
70 lb
36 lb
70 lb
70 lb

118 lb
176 lb
206 lb
250 lb
283 lb

•
•
•

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

Cost per
1000 sq ft*

Regular
Price

$5.00
Oversize Fee

Ships
Separately

AGRIBON AG-19 
For insect control and light frosts

N/A
N/A
$26
$25
$25
$23
$23
$23

$19.95
$64.95

$159.00
$289.00
$358.00
$498.00
$698.00
$778.00

Part # Ships Via

UPS
UPS
UPS
UPS

Truck
Truck
Truck
Truck

Width x Length

83” x 50’
83” x 250’
10’ x 500’
10’ x 1000’
20’ x 500’
30’ x 500’
45’ x 500’
50’ x 500’

SER1250
SER1252
SER1253S
SER1254S
SER1255S
SER1256S
SER1257S
SER1258S

Weight

3 lb
12 lb
37 lb
71 lb
79 lb

118 lb
155 lb
189 lb

•
•

•
•
•

Cost per
1000 sq ft*

Regular
Price

$5.00
Oversize Fee

Ships
Separately

Agriforce AG-19 is comprised of AG-19
reinforced with a grid of thermally bonded
polypropylene threads for more tear resis-
tance. Appropriate for use in high wind
areas. 

AGRIFORCE AG-19 
Reinforced rowcover

N/A
$21
$20
$19
$19

$13.95
$149.00
$308.00
$528.00
$738.00

Part # Ships Via

UPS
UPS
UPS

Truck
Truck

Width x Length

83” x 50’
83” x 800’
14’ x 800’
26’ x 800’
39’ x 800’

SER1064
SER1065S
SER1070S
SER1075S
SER1080S

Weight

4 lb
38 lb
74 lb

160 lb
235 lb

•
•
•

Cost per
1000 sq ft*

Regular
Price

$5.00
Oversize Fee

Ships
Separately

A medium-weight cover (0.9 oz per sq yd)
has 70% light transmittance and provides
up to 6°F of frost protection. 

AGRIBON AG-30 
For medium frost protection

N/A
$34
$35
$35
$33
$32
$32
$32

$14.95
$149.00
$199.00
$318.00
$548.00
$948.00
$888.00
$988.00

Part # Ships Via

UPS
UPS
UPS

Truck
Truck
Truck
Truck
Truck

Width x Length

83” x 50’
83” x 500’
10’ x 500’
14’ x 500’
25’ x 500’
30’ x 800’
45’ x 500’
50’ x 500’

SER1125
SER1090S
SER1095S
SER1100S
SER1105S
SER1110S
SER1115S
SER1120S

Weight

5 lb
42 lb
63 lb
83 lb

170 lb
281 lb
270 lb
310 lb

•
•

•
•
•

Cost per
1000 sq ft*

Regular
Price

$5.00
Oversize Fee

Ships
Separately

A heavier rowcover (1.5 oz/sq yd), which
protects crops and nursery stock in freezes
down to 24°F. Provides up to 8°F frost
protection and has 50% light transmittance.

* Estimated cost per 1,000 sq ft based on Early Buy Special Prices and does not include any applicable sales tax or freight charges.
**You may also save substantially on freight charges by participating in the Early Buy Special, especially if you take delivery in California.

AGRIBON AG-50 
For heavy frost protection

$51
$43

$258.00
$448.00

Part # Ships Via

UPS

Truck

Width x Length

13’ x 300’

26’ x 300’

SER1155S

SER1165S

Weight

70 lb

140 lb
••

Cost per
1000 sq ft*

Regular
Price

$5.00
Oversize Fee

Ships
Separately

Heaviest rowcover (2.0 oz/sq/yd), up to 8°F+
frost protection. 30% light transmittance.

AGRIBON AG-70 
Extra heavy weight

SAVE 
UP TO 30%

SAVE 
UP TO 30%

THREE CHANCES TO

TAKE DELIVERY BY:

October 31, 2003

January 15, 2004

March 31, 2004

ORDER BY:

October 1, 2003

December 15, 2003

March 1, 2004

N/A
N/A
$47
$87

$177
$67

$127
$167
$247
$347
$407
$517
$577

Early Buy
Price

Early Buy
Price

N/A
N/A

$127
$247
$247
$347
$517
$577

Early Buy
Price

N/A
$117
$227
$297
$597

N/A
$117
$177
$247
$417
$767
$717
$797

Early Buy
Price

Early Buy
Price

$197
$337

This high quality polypropylene cover is
light enough (0.55 oz/sq yd) to be laid
directly over plants without hoops or
frames but strong enough to withstand light
to moderate wind and other stress. No need
to remove it during the season because it is
porous to water and air and has 85% light
transmittance. It provides up to 4°F of frost
protection, warms the soil and is a good
pest barrier. 


