AGRIBON EARLY BUY SPECIAL

FREE FREIGHT FOR ORDERS OVER \$10,000

Otherwise, FOB Grass Valley, California.** We ship via UPS Ground unless the roll(s) must ship via truck because of size consideration. We can ship via truck to most of California in one to two days from \$40.00 and up. When placing your "Early Buy" order, please make sure use the part numbers shown on charts in order to receive these special prices.

ORDER BY:	TAKE DELIVERY BY:
October 1, 2003	October 31, 2003
December 15, 2003	January 15, 2004
March 1, 2004	March 31, 2004

THREE CHANCES TO SAVE UP TO 30% HIGH QUALITY AGRIBON ROWCOVERS

Agribon rowcovers have all the qualities of other brands, but have double-bonded seams for strength and are more affordable. In addition, Agribon offers a 1-Year Limited Warranty against premature UV breakdown. Agribon rowcovers increase yields, prolong seasons, protect against frost, speed up germination, minimize wind damage, conserve soil moisture, deter insects and birds, and protect against extreme temperature.

	1	1			1				
AGRIBON AG-19 For insect control and light frosts	Part #	Width x Length	Ships Via	Weight	Ships Separately	\$5.00 Oversize Fee	Regular Price	Early Buy Price	Cost per 1000 sq ft*
This high quality polypropylene cover is light enough (0.55 oz/sq yd) to be laid directly over plants without hoops or frames but strong enough to withstand light to moderate wind and other stress. No need to remove it during the season because it is porous to water and air and has 85% light transmittance. It provides up to 4°F of frost protection, warms the soil and is a good pest barrier.	SER1002	83" x 50'	UPS	3 lb			\$10.95	N/A	N/A
	SER1005	83" x 250'	UPS	11 lb	•		\$29.95	N/A	N/A
	SER1010	83" x 500'	UPS	20 lb	•		\$59.95	\$47	\$14
	SER1015S	83" x 1000'	UPS	38 lb	•		\$109.00	<mark>\$87</mark>	\$13
	SER1020S	83" x 2000'	UPS	70 lb	•		\$199.00	\$177	\$13
	SER1025S	10' x 500'	UPS	36 lb	•	•	\$89.95	\$67	\$13
	SER1030S	10' x 1000'	UPS	70 lb	•	•	\$159.00	\$127	\$13
	SER1035S	14' x 1000'	UPS	70 lb	•	•	\$199.00	\$167	\$13
	SER1040S	20' x 1000'	Truck	118 lb			\$328.00	\$247	\$13
	SER1045S	30' x 1000'	Truck	176 lb			\$458.00	\$347	\$12
	SER1050S	35' x 1000'	Truck	206 lb			\$538.00	\$407	\$12
	SER1055S	45' x 1000'	Truck	250 lb			\$688.00	<u>\$517</u>	\$12
	SER1060S	50' x 1000'	Truck	283 lb			\$708.00	\$577	\$12
AGRIFORCE AG-19 Reinforced rowcover	Part #	Width x Length	Ships Via	Weight	Ships Separately	\$5.00 Oversize Fee	Regular Price	Early Buy Price	Cost per 1000 sq ft*
Agriforce AG-19 is comprised of AG-19 reinforced with a grid of thermally bonded polypropylene threads for more tear resistance. Appropriate for use in high wind areas.	SER1250	83" x 50'	UPS	3 lb			\$19.95	N/A	N/A
	SER1252	83" x 250'	UPS	12 lb	•		\$64.95	N/A	N/A
	SER1253S	10' x 500'	UPS	37 lb	•	•	\$159.00	\$127	\$26
	SER1254S	10' x 1000'	UPS	71 lb	•	•	\$289.00	\$247	\$25
	SER1255S	20' x 500'	Truck	79 lb			\$358.00	\$247	\$25
	SER1256S	30' x 500'	Truck	118 lb			\$498.00	\$347	\$23
	SER1257S	45' x 500'	Truck	155 lb			\$698.00	\$517	\$23
	SER1258S	50' x 500'	Truck	189 lb			\$778.00	\$577	\$23
	SERTESOS	50 1 500	Huck	10/10					
AGRIBON AG-30 For medium frost protection	Part #	Width x Length	Ships Via	Weight	Ships Separately	\$5.00 Oversize Fee	Regular Price	Early Buy Price	Cost per 1000 sq ft*
A medium-weight cover (0.9 oz per sq yd) has 70% light transmittance and provides up to 6° F of frost protection.	SER1064	83" x 50'	UPS	4 lb			\$13.95	N/A	N/A
	SER1065S	83" x 800'	UPS	38 lb	•		\$149.00	\$117	\$21
	SER1070S	14' x 800'	UPS	74 lb	•	•	\$308.00	\$227	\$20
	SER1075S	26' x 800'	Truck	160 lb			\$528.00	\$297	\$19
	SER1080S	39' x 800'	Truck	235 lb			\$738.00	\$597	\$19
AGRIBON AG-50 For heavy frost protection	Part #	Width x Length	Ships Via	Weight	Ships Separately	\$5.00 Oversize Fee	Regular Price	Early Buy Price	Cost per 1000 sq ft*
A heavier rowcover (1.5 oz/sq yd), which protects crops and nursery stock in freezes down to 24°F. Provides up to 8°F frost protection and has 50% light transmittance.	SER1125	83" x 50'	UPS	5 lb			\$14.95	N/A	N/A
	SER1090S	83" x 500'	UPS	42 lb	•		\$149.00	\$117	\$34
	SER1095S	10' x 500'	UPS	63 lb	•	•	\$199.00	\$177	\$35
	SER1100S	14' x 500'	Truck	83 lb	•	•	\$318.00	\$247	\$35
	SER1105S	25' x 500'	Truck	170 lb			\$548.00	\$417	\$33
	SER1110S	30' x 800'	Truck	281 lb			\$948.00	\$767	\$32
	SER1115S	45' x 500'	Truck	270 lb			\$888.00	\$717	\$32
	SER1120S	50' x 500'	Truck	310 lb			\$988.00	\$797	\$32
AGRIBON AG-70 Extra heavy weight	Part #	Width x Length	Ships Via	Weight	Ships Separately	\$5.00 Oversize Fee	Regular Price	Early Buy Price	Cost per 1000 sq ft*
Heaviest rowcover (2.0 oz/sq/yd), up to 8°F+	SER1155S	13' x 300'	UPS	70 lb	•	•	\$258.00	\$197	\$51
1000000000000000000000000000000000000							0		
frost protection. 30% light transmittance.	SER1165S	26' x 300'	Truck	140 lb			\$448.00	\$337	\$43

* Estimated cost per 1,000 sq ft based on Early Buy Special Prices and does not include any applicable sales tax or freight charges.

**You may also save substantially on freight charges by participating in the Early Buy Special, especially if you take delivery in California.